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Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Girls, Preliminary

Olivia Roche (2005) -- Kent Park PS (EMR) 1

103B 1 1.7 8.0 9.0 8.5     25.5 43.35 43.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 52.80 96.15  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 41.80 137.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lucy Dovison (2007) -- Shelford Girls Grammar (SMR) 2

103C 1 1.6 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 39.20 39.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 37.80 77.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 9.5 7.0 8.0     24.5 36.75 113.75  Back Dive

Lea Malina (2005) -- Korowa Anglican Girls S (SMR) 3

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 25.00 59.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 45.10 104.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Mia Bagiartakis (2005) -- Korowa Anglican Girls S (SMR) 4

101B 1 1.3 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 29.90 29.90  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 30.75 60.65  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 32.00 92.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Mia Osler (2005) -- Sandringham PS (SMR) 5

101C 1 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 33.75 58.95  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 30.80 89.75  Forward Somersault

Adeline Burt (2007) -- Bentleigh West PS (SMR) 6

103C 1 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 26.35 59.95  Back Dive

101A 1 1.4 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 28.70 88.65  Forward Dive

Lucy Searle (2006) -- Hartwell PS (EMR) 7

101B 1 1.3 6.5 5.0 5.0     16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 31.50 52.95  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 82.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Amelia Murphy (2007) -- Port Melbourne PS (SMR) 8

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 30.60 54.60  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 81.90  Forward Somersault

Alexandra Kokkinos (2005) -- Wales Street PS (NMR) 9

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 55.95  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 81.85  Forward Somersault

Xara Anderson (2005) -- Kew East PS (EMR) 10

101A 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 25.90  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.0 7.5 6.0     19.5 33.15 59.05  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 81.45  Forward Somersault

Shailey Reeves (2007) -- Chelsea Heights PS (SMR) 11

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 22.10 22.10 2Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 28.00 50.10  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 29.25 79.35  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Girls, Preliminary

Sophie Johnson (2007) -- Port Melbourne PS (SMR) 12

101C 1 1.2 6.0 4.5 6.0     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 32.30 52.10  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 78.00  Forward Somersault

Lexie Paul (2007) -- Coatesville PS (SMR) 13

101A 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

5121D 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 30.60 51.60  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 73.30  Forward Somersault

Daisy Pearson (2007) -- Haileybury College (EMR) 14

101C 1 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 26.35 47.95  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 73.15  Forward Somersault

Lily Pham (2008) -- Port Melbourne PS (SMR) 15

101A 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 23.80 23.80  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 20.40 44.20  Back Dive

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 66.70  Back jump

Tara Ash (2006) -- Bonbeach PS (SMR) 16

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 19.55 39.95  Back Dive

102B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 66.20  Forward Somersault

Talia Paris (2006) -- Wales Street PS (NMR) 17

101A 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 22.40 22.40  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 3.5     10.0 17.00 39.40  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 63.20  Forward Somersault

Kara O`Gorman (2005) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 18

101A 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 23.10  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 2.5 3.5     9.5 16.15 39.25  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 22.50 61.75  Back Dive ½ Twist

Eliza Davidson (2006) -- Port Melbourne PS (SMR) 19

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 27.20 46.40  Back Dive

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 61.40  Back jump

Isabel Falconer-Boag (2006) -- Hartwell PS (EMR) 20

101A 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 23.10  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 39.10  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 56.10  Back jump

Annabelle Rice (2007) -- Kew East PS (EMR) 21

101A 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 3.0 3.5     10.5 17.85 36.05  Back Dive

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 53.55  Back jump

Chloe Kodagoda (2006) -- Wales Street PS (NMR) 22

101A 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 18.90 18.90  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 16.10 35.00  Forward Somersault

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 52.00  Back jump

Emily Smardenkas (2006) -- Wales Street PS (NMR) 23

101A 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 18.90 18.90  Forward Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 35.40  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 12.50 47.90  Back jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Girls, Preliminary

Bridie Vahrmeyer (2007) -- Ringwood North PS (EMR) 24

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 21.00  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 43.50  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Girls, Final

Olivia Roche (2005) -- Kent Park PS (EMR) 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 41.80 74.10  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 34.10 108.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lucy Dovison (2007) -- Shelford Girls Grammar (SMR) 2

103C 1 1.6 6.5 8.0 6.0     20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 8.0 6.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 63.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 32.25 95.85  Back Dive

Lea Malina (2005) -- Korowa Anglican Girls S (SMR) 3

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 35.70 65.45  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 29.70 95.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Adeline Burt (2007) -- Bentleigh West PS (SMR) 4

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 28.90 55.30  Back Dive

101A 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 81.20  Forward Dive

Mia Bagiartakis (2005) -- Korowa Anglican Girls S (SMR) 5

101B 1 1.3 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 27.00 53.00  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 6.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 77.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Lucy Searle (2006) -- Hartwell PS (EMR) 6

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 24.50 46.60  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 24.00 70.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Xara Anderson (2005) -- Kew East PS (EMR) 7

101A 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 21.70  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 25.50 47.20  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 67.50  Forward Somersault

Amelia Murphy (2007) -- Port Melbourne PS (SMR) 8

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 25.50 44.70  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 22.40 67.10  Forward Somersault

Mia Osler (2005) -- Sandringham PS (SMR) 9

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 23.25 44.25  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 22.40 66.65  Forward Somersault

Alexandra Kokkinos (2005) -- Wales Street PS (NMR) 10

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 23.10 43.90  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 6.0     15.5 21.70 65.60  Forward Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Boys, Preliminary

Daniel Crain (2005) -- St Francis Xavier School (NMR) 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Boys, Preliminary

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 8.5     22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 7.5     19.5 42.90 69.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.0 8.0 8.0     22.0 37.40 106.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Thomas Anastasoiu (2005) -- Melbourne Grammar S (EMR) 2

101A 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 28.00 28.00  Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 28.90 56.90  Back Somersault

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 88.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Riki Lethbridge (2005) -- Hartwell PS (EMR) 3

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 48.80  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 76.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Boys, Final

Daniel Crain (2005) -- St Francis Xavier School (NMR) 1

101C 1 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 39.60 66.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 34.85 101.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Riki Lethbridge (2005) -- Hartwell PS (EMR) 2

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 49.95  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 77.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Thomas Anastasoiu (2005) -- Melbourne Grammar S (EMR) 3

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 18.90  Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 23.80 42.70  Back Somersault

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 20.80 63.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13-14 Years Girls, Preliminary

Piper Bennett (2003) -- Vermont SC (EMR) 1

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 36.00 71.20  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 38.00 109.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 45.60 154.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Mia Robinson (2003) -- Melbourne Girls C (NMR) 2

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 27.95 59.15  Inward Dive

201A 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 37.05 96.20  Back Dive

104C 1 2.2 6.0 7.5 6.0     19.5 42.90 139.10  Forward Double Somersault

Elsie Clifford (2004) -- St Helena SC (NMR) 3

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 38.00 68.60  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 4.0 4.0     13.5 28.35 96.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301A 1 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 37.80 134.75  Reverse Dive

Ashlee Arendse (2004) -- Haileybury College (EMR) 4

101B 3 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 33.00 33.00  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 35.70 68.70  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 26.65 95.35  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.5 8.0 5.5     21.0 33.60 128.95  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13-14 Years Girls, Preliminary

Kizzie Stirling (2003) -- McKinnon SC (SMR) 5

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 41.20  Forward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 67.45  Back Somersault

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 18.90 86.35  Inward Dive

Annabelle Wedrien (2003) -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 6

101A 1 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 3.5     12.0 20.40 41.40  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.5 3.0 5.0     11.5 16.10 57.50  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 3.0 3.0 3.5     9.5 17.10 74.60  Back Dive ½ Twist

Ava Gibson (2003) -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 7

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.0     14.5 20.30 20.30  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 39.20  Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 3.0 3.0 2.0     8.0 14.40 53.60  Back Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 3.0     11.5 19.55 73.15  Back Dive

Oriel Millard (2004) -- Balwyn HS (EMR) 8

101A 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 20.30 20.30  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 22.40 42.70  Forward Somersault

100A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 12.50 55.20  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 71.70  Back jump

Jade Suckling (2004) -- Belmont HS (WMR) 9

101A 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 23.10 23.10  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 44.80  Forward Somersault

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 24.65 69.45  Back Dive

5121D 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 69.45 1Forward Somersault ½ Twist

Amber Braden (2004) -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 10

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 21.25 38.75  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 17.50 56.25  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 2.0 3.0 2.0     7.0 12.60 68.85  Back Dive ½ Twist

Lucy Anderson (2004) -- McKinnon SC (SMR) 11

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 20.30  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 2.5 4.0 3.5     10.0 17.00 37.30  Back Dive

100A 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 51.80  Forward jump

200A 3 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 66.30  Back jump

Holly Carrafa (2004) -- McKinnon SC (SMR) 12

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 3.5     11.5 19.55 37.05  Back Dive

100A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 13.50 50.55  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 64.55  Back jump

Izzy Cohen (2003) -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 13

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 2.0 2.0 2.0     6.0 10.80 27.60  Back Dive ½ Twist

401C 1 1.4 2.0 2.0 2.0     6.0 8.40 36.00 3Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 16.80 52.80  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13-14 Years Girls, Final

Piper Bennett (2003) -- Vermont SC (EMR) 1

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 43.20 76.80  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 35.00 111.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13-14 Years Girls, Final

203C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 32.30 144.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Ashlee Arendse (2004) -- Haileybury College (EMR) 2

101B 3 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 37.40 59.90  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 30.10 90.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 32.80 122.80  Reverse Dive

Mia Robinson (2003) -- Melbourne Girls C (NMR) 3

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 24.05 52.85  Inward Dive

201A 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 29.45 82.30  Back Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 30.80 113.10  Forward Double Somersault

Elsie Clifford (2004) -- St Helena SC (NMR) 4

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1.9 3.5 5.0 4.5     13.0 24.70 51.90  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 33.60 85.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301A 1 1.8 3.5 5.0 4.5     13.0 23.40 108.90  Reverse Dive

Annabelle Wedrien (2003) -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 5

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 24.65 45.65  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 65.95  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 23.40 89.35  Back Dive ½ Twist

Kizzie Stirling (2003) -- McKinnon SC (SMR) 6

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 3.5     12.0 14.40 14.40  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 35.40  Forward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 58.65  Back Somersault

401C 1 1.4 4.5 6.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 81.05  Inward Dive

Ava Gibson (2003) -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 7

101A 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 19.60 19.60  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 1.5 3.5 4.0     9.0 12.60 32.20  Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 3.0 3.0 4.0     10.0 18.00 50.20  Back Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 22.95 73.15  Back Dive

Jade Suckling (2004) -- Belmont HS (WMR) 8

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 22.40  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 22.40 44.80  Forward Somersault

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 26.35 71.15  Back Dive

5121D 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 71.15 1Forward Somersault ½ Twist

Oriel Millard (2004) -- Balwyn HS (EMR) (withdrew) 9

101A 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Somersault

100A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13-14 Years Boys, Preliminary

James Hudson (2003) -- Belmont HS (WMR) 1

101A 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 56.50  Inward Dive

5111A 1 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 27.00 83.50  Forward Dive ½ Twist

201A 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 31.35 114.85  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13-14 Years Boys, Preliminary

Cameron Coutts (2004) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 2

101C 1 1.2 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Dive

202C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 27.00 47.40  Back Somersault

5121D 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 26.35 73.75  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 100.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Harvey Martin (2003) -- Oberon HS (WMR) 3

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 22.40  Forward Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 47.90  Back Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 24.30 72.20  Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 96.00  Forward Somersault

Liam Kelly (2003) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 4

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 21.00 1Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 44.10  Forward Somersault

5121D 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 69.60  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

Lukas Skaife (2003) -- Eltham HS (NMR) 5

101C 3 1.4 1.5 1.5 1.5     4.5 6.30 6.30  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 3.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 25.90  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 3.0 2.5     9.5 13.30 39.20  Forward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.0     10.5 15.75 54.95  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13-14 Years Boys, Final

James Hudson (2003) -- Belmont HS (WMR) 1

101A 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 55.50  Inward Dive

5111A 1 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 32.40 87.90  Forward Dive ½ Twist

201A 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 28.50 116.40  Back Dive

Cameron Coutts (2004) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 2

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive

202C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 27.75 47.55  Back Somersault

5121D 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 75.60  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 102.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Harvey Martin (2003) -- Oberon HS (WMR) 3

101A 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 21.00 41.80  Back Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 27.90 69.70  Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 18.20 87.90  Forward Somersault

Liam Kelly (2003) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 4

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 17.25 35.45  Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 56.45  Forward Somersault

5121D 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 20.40 76.85  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

Lukas Skaife (2003) -- Eltham HS (NMR) 5

101A 3 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.5     9.5 15.20 15.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 18.90 34.10  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 16.10 50.20  Forward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 3.0 3.0 4.5     10.5 15.75 65.95  Back Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Years Girls, Preliminary

Billie Bennett (2001) -- Vermont SC (EMR) 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Years Girls, Preliminary

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 50.40 50.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 58.80 109.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 43.70 152.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 6.5     17.0 45.90 198.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Claire Lumsden (2002) -- Koonung SC (EMR) 2

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 43.00 77.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 44.10 121.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 46.80 168.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Abby Rowley (2001) -- Girton GS (LMR) 3

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.5 6.0     16.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 40.85 79.25  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 45.10 124.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203A 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 32.40 156.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Pyper Byrne (2001) -- Mount Eliza SC (SMR) 4

105C 3 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 44.00 44.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 42.00 86.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 31.35 117.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 37.80 155.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Molly Roche (2002) -- Blackburn HS (EMR 5

101B 3 1.5 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 35.25 35.25  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 65.00  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 34.40 99.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 32.30 131.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Katya Borland (2002) -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 6

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 38.25 63.60  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 30.75 94.35  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.5     12.5 20.00 114.35 2Forward 1½ Somersaults

Paris Chisholm (2002) -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 7

101C 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 28.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 21.45 49.45  Inward Dive

201A 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 25.65 75.10  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 28.80 103.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Caitlyn Sager (2001) -- Matthew Flinders Girls SC (WMR 8

101A 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 16.10 16.10  Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 3.0 3.5 4.0     10.5 18.90 35.00  Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 56.70  Forward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 18.00 74.70  Back Somersault

Rosemary Tunn-McGrath (2002) -- Oberon HS (WMR) 9

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 25.50 43.70  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 1.0 1.5 1.0     3.5 6.30 50.00  Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.5     12.0 16.80 66.80  Forward Somersault

Natalie Aston (2002) -- Oberon HS (WMR) 10

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 17.85 36.05  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 2.5 3.5 3.0     9.0 16.20 52.25  Back Dive ½ Twist

5111A 1 1.8 2.0 2.5 2.0     6.5 11.70 63.95  Forward Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Years Girls, Preliminary

Mia Mansour-Coppel (2001) -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 11

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 3.5 2.5 3.0     9.0 15.30 32.10  Back Somersault

201A 1 1.7 1.5 2.5 1.5     5.5 9.35 41.45  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 3.0 3.5 4.5     11.0 19.80 61.25  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Years Girls, Final

Billie Bennett (2001) -- Vermont SC (EMR) 1

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 52.80 99.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 39.10 138.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 47.25 185.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Abby Rowley (2001) -- Girton GS (LMR) 2

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 44.40 44.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 42.75 87.15  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 50.60 137.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203A 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 48.00 185.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Claire Lumsden (2002) -- Koonung SC (EMR) 3

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 40.00 75.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 45.15 120.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 49.20 169.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Pyper Byrne (2001) -- Mount Eliza SC (SMR) 4

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 38.50 38.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 37.80 76.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 34.00 110.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 4.5 6.0     14.5 30.45 140.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Molly Roche (2002) -- Blackburn HS (EMR 5

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 33.15 63.15  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 32.80 95.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 38.95 134.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Katya Borland (2002) -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 6

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 37.40 63.40  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 30.75 94.15  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 29.60 123.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Paris Chisholm (2002) -- Canterbury GSC (EMR) 7

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 26.60  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 25.35 51.95  Inward Dive

201A 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 32.30 84.25  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 115.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Caitlyn Sager (2001) -- Matthew Flinders Girls SC (WMR 8

101A 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 19.60 19.60  Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 18.90 38.50  Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 2.0 2.0 2.0     6.0 8.40 46.90 2Forward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 70.15  Back Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Years Boys, Preliminary

Christophe Michael (2001) -- Albert Park College (SMR) 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Years Boys, Preliminary

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 55.20 55.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.5 7.5 8.5     24.5 44.10 99.30  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 48.30 147.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 53.55 201.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Kynan Whitehead (2001) -- Blackburn HS (EMR 2

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 41.80 71.55  Forward Double Somersault

5225D 1 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 48.60 120.15  Back Somersault 2½ Twists

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 37.05 157.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Joshua Allan (2001) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 3

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5123D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 33.60 57.60  Fwd 1 ss 1.5 twist

5223D 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 37.20 94.80  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

202A 3 1.8 3.5 4.5 4.5     12.5 22.50 117.30  Back Somersault

Adam Davey (2002) -- Parkdale SC (SMR) 4

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 19.60 19.60  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 22.40 42.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5141C 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 41.80 83.80  Fwd 2 ss 1/2 twist

202A 1 1.7 3.0 4.0 3.5     10.5 17.85 101.65  Back Somersault

Reuben Kerron (2002) -- Koonung SC (EMR) 5

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 22.40 39.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5121D 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 24.65 64.55  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

202C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 88.55  Back Somersault

Alex Ivanov (2002) -- McKinnon SC (SMR) 6

101A 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

302C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 4.5     11.5 18.40 42.40  Reverse Somersault

202C 1 1.5 3.0 2.0 3.0     8.0 12.00 54.40  Back Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 24.80 79.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Max Houliston (2002) -- Oberon HS (WMR) 7

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 2.0 3.0 2.5     7.5 12.75 30.25  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 2.5 4.0 4.0     10.5 18.90 49.15  Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 3.0 3.0 3.5     9.5 13.30 62.45  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Years Boys, Final

Christophe Michael (2001) -- Albert Park College (SMR) 1

105B 3 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 58.80 58.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 37.80 96.60  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 43.05 139.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 45.15 184.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Kynan Whitehead (2001) -- Blackburn HS (EMR 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 6.5 7.0     18.5 40.70 74.70  Forward Double Somersault

5225D 1 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 49.95 124.65  Back Somersault 2½ Twists

403C 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 38.95 163.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Joshua Allan (2001) -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 3

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 5.5     13.5 32.40 59.60  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

5141C 3 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 38.50 98.10  Fwd 2 ss 1/2 twist

202A 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 33.30 131.40  Back Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Years Boys, Final

Adam Davey (2002) -- Parkdale SC (SMR) 4

101A 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 23.80 23.80  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 47.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5141C 3 2.2 4.0 5.5 4.5     14.0 30.80 77.80  Fwd 2 ss 1/2 twist

202A 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 30.60 108.40  Back Somersault

Reuben Kerron (2002) -- Koonung SC (EMR) 5

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 47.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5121D 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 23.80 71.05  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

202C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 24.75 95.80  Back Somersault

Alex Ivanov (2002) -- McKinnon SC (SMR) 6

101A 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

302C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.5     9.5 15.20 39.20  Reverse Somersault

202C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 3.5     12.0 18.00 57.20  Back Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 82.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Max Houliston (2002) -- Oberon HS (WMR) 7

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 19.60  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 23.80 43.40  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 3.0 4.0 3.5     10.5 18.90 62.30  Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 62.30 1Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 11 / 12 2:38 PM,  Thursday, 27 April 2017

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

17-20 Years Girls, Preliminary

Elly Byrne (1999) -- Mount Eliza SC (SMR) 1

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 44.40 44.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 43.05 87.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 56.70 144.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 40.50 184.65  Back Dive

Grace Mackay (1999) -- McKinnon SC (SMR) 2

101A 1 1.4 5.5 4.0 4.5     14.0 19.60 19.60  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 34.00 53.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 29.75 83.35  Back Somersault

5223D 1 2.3 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 83.35 1Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Kortnie Digiandomenico (1999) -- Belmont HS (WMR) 3

101A 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 22.10 40.30  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 24.30 64.60  Back Dive ½ Twist

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 17.50 82.10  Inward Dive

Sophie Robinson (2000) -- Grovedale College (WMR) 4

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 4.5 2.5     11.5 20.70 38.20  Back Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1.7 3.0 4.5 4.0     11.5 19.55 57.75  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 14.70 72.45  Inward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

17-20 Years Girls, Final

Elly Byrne (1999) -- Mount Eliza SC (SMR) 1

105C 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 50.40 50.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 43.05 93.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 54.00 147.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 47.60 195.05  Back 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

17-20 Years Girls, Final

Grace Mackay (1999) -- McKinnon SC (SMR) 2

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5121D 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 27.20 61.20  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

202A 1 1.7 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 28.90 90.10  Back Somersault

Kortnie Digiandomenico (1999) -- Belmont HS (WMR) 3

101A 1 1.4 3.5 4.5 3.5     11.5 16.10 16.10  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 17.85 33.95  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 2.5 3.5 3.5     9.5 17.10 51.05  Back Dive ½ Twist

401C 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 16.10 67.15  Inward Dive

Sophie Robinson (2000) -- Grovedale College (WMR) 4

101A 1 1.4 3.5 3.0 3.0     9.5 13.30 13.30  Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 3.0 4.0 1.5     8.5 15.30 28.60  Back Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 2.5     12.5 21.25 49.85  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 16.10 65.95  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

17-20 Years Boys, Preliminary

Joshua Sist (2000) -- East Doncaster SC (EMR) 1

103B 3 1.6 6.5 8.5 7.5     22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 44.10 80.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 45.15 125.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 48.00 173.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

William Whitehead (1999) -- Blackburn HS (EMR 2

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 38.25 38.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 45.10 83.35  Forward Double Somersault

5225D 1 2.7 6.0 8.0 7.0     21.0 56.70 140.05  Back Somersault 2½ Twists

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 29.60 169.65  Inward Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

17-20 Years Boys, Final

Joshua Sist (2000) -- East Doncaster SC (EMR) 1

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 7.5     19.5 40.95 76.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 42.00 118.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 50.40 168.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

William Whitehead (1999) -- Blackburn HS (EMR 2

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.5     17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 42.90 71.80  Forward Double Somersault

5225D 1 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 47.25 119.05  Back Somersault 2½ Twists

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 149.45  Inward Somersault


